
Heptathlon

MultiStars

Desenzano del Garda 2001 (12/13 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.84 15.88 23.38 6.71 49.74 2:05.20
1992 1992 1995

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 1999R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

14th MultiStars 2001

31 Oct 1971

6159Svetlana KAZANINA1 KAZ
+0.3

882

14.70

966

1.79

1848

723

12.94

2571

905

24.80

D1: 3476

899

6.16

4375

+2.8
819

47.85

965

2:09.99

D2:26835194

+0.3

(2) (3) (1)(2)(20) (1) (9)

(6) (1)(3) (1) (1) (1)R: 2752 (3) J: 1865 (1) T: 1542 (3)

10 Apr 1980

5917Michaela HEJNOVÁ2 CZE
-0.4
1011

13.77

818

1.67

1829

696

12.52

2525

863

25.26

D1: 3388

856

6.02

4244

+0.2
838

48.86

835

2:19.16

D2:25295082

-0.4

(6) (2) (7)(7)(2) (13) (13)

(8) (4)(6) (6) (2) (2)R: 2709 (4) J: 1674 (8) T: 1534 (4)

w

28 Feb 1971

5911Gertrud BACHER3 ITA
-0.4

997

13.87

855

1.70

1852

728

13.01

2580

888

24.99

D1: 3468

822

5.91

4290

+4.2
677

40.52

944

2:11.40

D2:24434967

+0.3

(8) (12) (2)(3)(3) (9) (7)

(5) (2)(1) (4) (5) (3)R: 2829 (1) J: 1677 (7) T: 1405 (10)
Legal: 5854
 (5.72/+0.8)

22 May 1980

5788Salla KÄPPI-RINNE4 FIN
-1.1

987

13.94

891

1.73

1878

688

12.41

2566

809

25.86

D1: 3375

874

6.08

4249

+2.3
766

45.11

773

2:23.75

D2:24135015

-0.2

(4) (5) (11)(12)(5) (5) (14)

(3) (5)(5) (5) (3) (4)R: 2569 (8) J: 1765 (5) T: 1454 (8)

14 Jul 1974

5723Svetlana PARFYONOVA5 RUS
-0.4

939

14.28

966

1.79

1905

594

10.99

2499

918

24.66

D1: 3417

887

6.12

4304

+2.8
505

31.52

914

2:13.53

D2:23064809

+0.3

(3) (20) (3)(1)(7) (1) (19)

(2) (3)(11) (2) (8) (10)R: 2771 (2) J: 1853 (3) T: 1099 (20)

31 Dec 1981

5683Margaret SIMPSON6 GHA
+0.3

941

14.27

891

1.73

1832

608

11.20

2440

869

25.19

D1: 3309

747

5.66

4056

+2.1
935

53.86

692

2:30.09

D2:23744991

+0.4 HB

(15) (1) (18)(6)(6) (5) (17)

(7) (10)(15) (10) (4) (5)R: 2502 (12) J: 1638 (9) T: 1543 (2)

21 Jul 1973

5679Patience ITANYI7 NGR
-0.4
1033

13.62

891

1.73

1924

531

10.02

2455

879

25.09

D1: 3334

965

6.37

4299

+0.1
589

35.90

791

2:22.43

D2:23454888

+0.3

(1) (17) (9)(5)(1) (5) (22)

(1) (8)(13) (3) (7) (7)R: 2703 (5) J: 1856 (2) T: 1120 (19)

8 Apr 1979

5671Hana DOLEZELOVÁ8 CZE
+0.6

888

14.65

928

1.76

1816

754

13.40

2570

773

26.28

D1: 3343

859

6.03

4202

+1.1
700

41.72

769

2:24.09

D2:23284902

-0.2

(5) (9) (12)(18)(18) (3) (5)

(9) (6)(4) (7) (6) (8)R: 2430 (14) J: 1787 (4) T: 1454 (8)

5 Feb 1970

5664Karin PERIGINELLI9 ITA
-1.1

906

14.52

891

1.73

1797

724

12.95

2521

820

25.74

D1: 3341

700

5.50

4041

+0.8
759

44.77

864

2:17.03

D2:23234800

+0.4

(17) (6) (5)(11)(13) (5) (8)

(11) (7)(7) (12) (9) (9)R: 2590 (7) J: 1591 (12) T: 1483 (5)

3 Jan 1975

5619Silvia DALLA PIANA10 ITA
-1.1

925

14.38

928

1.76

1853

604

11.13

2457

797

26.00

D1: 3254

819

5.90

4073

+0.1
725

43.02

821

2:20.15

D2:23654798

+1.3

(9) (7) (8)(13)(9) (3) (18)

(4) (12)(12) (9) (10) (6)R: 2543 (9) J: 1747 (6) T: 1329 (14)

24 Jul 1979

5548Stefanie FUCHS11 GER
+0.6

907

14.51

818

1.67

1725

777

13.75

2502

829

25.64

D1: 3331

753

5.68

4084

+1.9
682

40.77

782

2:23.06

D2:22174766

+1.3

(14) (11) (10)(10)(12) (13) (2)

(14) (9)(9) (8) (12) (14)R: 2518 (11) J: 1571 (16) T: 1459 (7)

7 May 1976

5501Annu MONTELL12 FIN
-0.7

910

14.49

855

1.70

1765

738

13.16

2503

775

26.26

D1: 3278

771

5.74

4049

+2.4
723

42.90

729

2:27.18

D2:22234772

+0.4

(12) (8) (13)(17)(11) (9) (6)

(12) (11)(8) (11) (11) (13)R: 2414 (15) J: 1626 (11) T: 1461 (6)

16 May 1982

5474Claudia WÄLTI13 SUI
+0.3

894

14.61

818

1.67

1712

641

11.70

2353

887

25.00

D1: 3240

756

5.69

3996

+3.3
621

37.60

857

2:17.54

D2:22344617

+1.3

(13) (15) (6)(4)(17) (13) (15)

(15) (13)(19) (14) (15) (11)R: 2638 (6) J: 1574 (15) T: 1262 (15)

14 May 1981

5390Sanna SAARMAN14 FIN
-1.1

902

14.55

783

1.64

1685

699

12.57

2384

776

26.24

D1: 3160

853

6.01

4013

+3.2
649

39.04

728

2:27.24

D2:22304662

-0.2

(7) (14) (14)(16)(15) (19) (12)

(17) (14)(16) (13) (13) (12)R: 2406 (16) J: 1636 (10) T: 1348 (13)

26 Mar 1980

5333Niina KELO15 FIN
+0.6

898

14.58

747

1.61

1645

801

14.10

2446

705

27.08

D1: 3151

665

5.38

3816

-0.9
804

47.12

713

2:28.39

D2:21824620

-0.2

(19) (4) (15)(21)(16) (22) (1)

(20) (16)(14) (19) (14) (16)R: 2316 (19) J: 1412 (19) T: 1605 (1)

26 Sep 1979

5258Ionela HARALAMBIE16 ROM
+0.3

862

14.85

783

1.64

1645

614

11.29

2259

791

26.07

D1: 3050

804

5.85

3854

+0.9
514

31.98

890

2:15.16

D2:22084368

-0.2

(10) (19) (4)(14)(21) (19) (16)

(20) (20)(22) (16) (19) (15)R: 2543 (9) J: 1587 (13) T: 1128 (18)
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Desenzano del Garda 2001 (12/13 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.84 15.88 23.38 6.71 49.74 2:05.20
1992 1992 1995

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 1999R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

14th MultiStars 2001

6 Nov 1980

5179Alexandra LEUENBERGER17 SUI
+0.6

888

14.65

783

1.64

1671

593

10.97

2264

850

25.41

D1: 3114

783

5.78

3897

+2.4
575

35.16

707

2:28.91

D2:20654472

+0.4

(11) (18) (17)(8)(18) (19) (20)

(19) (17)(21) (15) (17) (17)R: 2445 (13) J: 1566 (17) T: 1168 (16)

30 Jan 1976

5158Annelies DE MEESTER18 BEL
+0.6

929

14.35

747

1.61

1676

707

12.69

2383

773

26.28

D1: 3156

665

5.38

3821

+1.8
670

40.16

667

2:32.07

D2:20024491

+1.3

(19) (13) (20)(18)(8) (22) (11)

(18) (15)(17) (18) (16) (19)R: 2369 (18) J: 1412 (19) T: 1377 (12)

24 Jan 1978

5122Valentina BOFFELLI19 ITA
+0.6

855

14.90

855

1.70

1710

556

10.40

2266

845

25.46

D1: 3111

723

5.58

3834

+0.9
597

36.33

691

2:30.17

D2:20114431

+0.4

(16) (16) (19)(9)(22) (9) (21)

(16) (18)(20) (17) (18) (18)R: 2391 (17) J: 1578 (14) T: 1153 (17)

4812Daniela BACHMANN20 SUI
+0.3

818

15.18

818

1.67

1636

494

9.45

2130

791

26.07

D1: 2921

688

5.46

3609

+3.8
496

31.03

707

2:28.89

D2:18914105

+0.1

(18) (21) (16)(14)(23) (13) (23)

(23) (21)(23) (21) (21) (20)R: 2316 (19) J: 1506 (18) T: 990 (21)

24 Jan 1979

DNFSylvie DUFOUR SUI
+0.3

788

15.41

855

1.70

1643

711

12.76

2354

731

26.77

D1: 3085

557

4.99

3642

+0.4
683

40.83 DNS

4325

+1.3

(21) (10)(20)(25) (9) (10)

(22) (19)(18) (20) (20)R: 1519 (21) J: 1412 (19) T: 1394 (11)

DNFSilvy TOTTOLI ITA
+0.3

793

15.37

747

1.61

1540

440

8.62

1980

676

27.43

D1: 2656

DNS
-0.2

(22)(24) (22) (24)

(24) (22)(24)R: 1469 (22) J: 747 (24) T: 440 (24)

14 Jan 1967

DNFIrina TYUKHAI RUS
-0.4

990

13.92

818

1.67

1808

767

13.59

2575

DNS(4) (13) (3)

(10) (2)R: 990 (23) J: 818 (22) T: 767 (22)

16 Apr 1978

DNFŠárka BERÁNKOVÁ CZE
-1.1

920

14.42

818

1.67

1738

764

13.55

2502

DNS(10) (13) (4)

(13) (9)R: 920 (24) J: 818 (22) T: 764 (23)

22 Jan 1969

DNFTetyana ALISEVYCH BLR
-1.1

905

14.53

0

NH

905

DNS(14)

(25)R: 905 (25)

6583Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 286556184683D1: 371828001999

9659359659188019661033
2:09.9953.866.3724.6614.101.7913.62

R: 2916 J: 1931 T: 1736
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